

May 30, 2022

To

BSE Limited
The Corporate Relationship Dept.
P.J. Towers, Dalal Street
Mumbai-400 001
Scrip Code: 500214

National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block- G,
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East),
Mumbai-400 051
Symbol: IONEXCHANG

Subject: Newspaper Advertisement – Audited Financial Results for the financial year ended March 31, 2022

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 47(1)(b) read with regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we enclose herewith newspaper advertisement published on 29th May, 2022, in Free press journal (English) and Navshakti (Regional language), pertaining to Audited Financial Results for the financial year ended March 31, 2022.

Kindly take the same on your record.

**Yours Faithfully,
For Ion Exchange (India) Limited**



**Milind Puranik
Company Secretary**

EAST CENTRAL RAILWAY
E-TENDER NOTICE

e-tender is invited on behalf of the President of India for the under mentioned work:
e-Tender No. : ECR-CAO-C-S-ETEN-20-22-23 in Two Packet System, 1. Name of work : Supply of 1,10,000 cum 50mm size machine crushed track ballast as per RDSO specification of B.G. Railway track & loading the same into any type of Railway wagons F.O.R. Japla for various projects under CAO/Con/South, ECR. Approx cost of the work in (Rs.) : 21,54,66,900.00, Earnest Money (Rs.) : 12,27,300.00, Period of work completion : 09 (Nine) Months, Date and time for dosing of tender 17.06.2022 at 15.30 hrs.

Any e-tenders which is sent by Post/ Courier/Fax or by hand will not be accepted. All such manual submission of tender even if it is on firm's letter pad or received in time will not be accepted. The above e-tender document alongwith full information is available on website <http://www.ireps.gov.in>.
Note: In case of any discrepancies found in tender notice, English version will be final. Tenderers are requested to visit the website <http://www.ireps.gov.in> atleast 15 days before last date of closing, for latest corrigendum/correction etc. in connection with this e-tender.

CAO/Con/South
East Central Railway, Mahendraghat, Patna
PR/00313/CONS/ENGT/22-23/40

CENTRAL RAILWAY
BHUSAWAL DIVISION
NOTICE INVITING
E-TENDERS
TENDER NO:- BSL-L-W-T-06-2022

(1) Name of Work: BSL Divn:- Replacement of obsolete design panel with new design and capacity panels over Bhusawal Division; (2) Estimated Cost: ₹ 86,47,084; (3) Last Date & time for closing of tender: 16.06.2022 at 15:00 Hrs; (4) Website particulars: <https://www.ireps.gov.in>
RailMadad Helpline 139 VAPU27

SOUTH WESTERN RAILWAY
E-Tender Notice Bid No.: GEM/2022/B/2176669
Dated: 24-05-2022

The undersigned, on behalf of the President of India, invites E-Tenders for the following work.

Name of the Work	Approx. Value
Bengaluru Division -	Rs. 81,76,047.01

The proposal for outsourcing the work Non Core maintenance activities of wagons during ROH at Wagon Depot SGT of Bengaluru Division for a period of two years.

Last date for submission of bids:
Upto 17:00 Hrs. on 14-06-2022
For details log on: <https://gem.gov.in>
Senior Divisional Mechanical Engineer
PUB/114/AAAS/IRPB/SWR/2022-23 Bengaluru
S.W.Railways SWRRLY SWRRLY

मध्य रेल
भुसावळ मंडळ
रेल्वे चिकित्सालय मध्ये भरती

(1). CMP MBBS GDMO Doctors च्या चार (04) पदाकरिता (2). Specialist Physician CMP (Specialist Physician) च्या एक (01) पदाकरिता केवळ मेडिकल प्रॅक्टिशियर्स म्हणून काम करण्यास इच्छुक असणारे उमेदवार (सेवानिवृत्त कर्मचारीसह) यांचे कडून नियुक्ति पासून एक वर्षा च्या अवधी करिता किंवा रेग्युलर सेलेक्टेड आय आर एच एस डॉक्टर जाईन होई पर्यंत, यापेकी जे आधी होईल तोपर्यंत नियुक्ति करिता अर्ज मागवीत आहेत. यासाठी आमची वेब साइट <https://cr.indianrailways.gov.in> News & Recruitment- Engagement of Contract Doctors -Bhusawal Division. वर वार करून दिलेल्या डिटेल्स शर्ती व अटिअर 13/06/2022 (सोमवार) 10.00 वा यांकिंग इंटरव्यू करिता अर्ज करावेत.
रेल्वे हेल्पलाईन 139 VAPU23

Get prediction sitting at home with Palm Print

Love, romance, sex, family relations, job, wealth, home happiness, house, education, marriage, children, luck, work, honor, sorrow, illness, etc.

R. R. Mishra
Astrologer, Palmist, Numerologist, Vastu & Gems Specialist, Former TV & Press

Whatsapp & Mobile 9820113194

Watch on YouTube:
आप और आपका भविष्य

DISCLAIMER

The Free Press Journal does not vouch for the authenticity or veracity of the claims made in any advertisement published in this newspaper. Readers are advised to make their own inquiries or seek expert advice before acting on such advertisements.

The printer, publisher, editor and the proprietors of the Free Press Journal Group of newspapers cannot be held liable in any civil or criminal court of law or tribunal within India or abroad for any alleged misleading or defamatory content or claim contained in any advertisement published in this newspaper or uploaded in the paper on the official website. The liability is solely that of the advertiser in which The Free Press Journal has no role to play.

निःषक्ष
आणि
निर्भिड
दैनिक

नवशक्ति

www.navshakti.co.in

CENTRAL RAILWAY
E-TENDER NOTICE

Sr. No.	Name of Work	Approx Cost (₹)	Cost of Tender form (₹)	EMD (₹)	Completion Period
(1)	3 years Comprehensive AMC to Dynamic Balancing Machine (Plant-2686) in TMS (DSL shop)	₹ 7,10,856/-	-	14,200/-	3 years
(2)	CAMC to CNC VTL PLANT NO 2646 in wheel shop for period of Two Years	₹ 19,84,878/-	-	39,700/-	2 years

The time and date for submission of above E-tender will be up to 11:00 Hrs. on 20.06.2022. Complete details of E tender is available at official Railway website <https://www.ireps.gov.in>. Open E Tender Notice No. 1] PR-PD-DBM-21-22-581A; 2] PR-PD-VTL-22-23-591.
Date: 26/05/2022
CHIEF WORKSHOP MANAGER, PAREL
RailMadad Helpline 139 VAPU135

AIMCO PESTICIDES
AIMCO

Aimco Pesticides Limited
Regd. Office: B1/1 MIDC Indl. Area, Lote Parshuram, Village Awashi, Taluka Khed, Dist. Ratnagiri
Corporate Identity Number: L24210MH1987PLC044362
Tel: 91-22-67604000, Fax: 91-22-67604060, Email: aimco@aimcopesticides.com, Website: www.aimcopesticides.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2022
(₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended		31.03.2021	31.03.2021
		31.03.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2021		
1	Total Income from Operations	7,702.13	10,057.19	4,709.35	31,267.47	17,883.59	7,711.08	10,057.86	4,709.35	31,283.23	17,874.29
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	350.77	594.76	(213.38)	1,440.12	336.89	365.77	591.56	(217.28)	1,451.90	319.44
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	350.77	594.76	(213.38)	1,440.12	336.89	365.77	591.56	(217.28)	1,451.90	319.44
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	247.54	431.99	(173.18)	1,054.18	227.40	262.54	428.79	(177.08)	1,065.96	209.95
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	253.78	428.86	(168.45)	1,051.07	232.80	271.81	423.66	(172.03)	1,064.35	214.12
6	Equity Share Capital	958.25	958.25	958.25	958.25	958.25	958.25	958.25	958.25	958.25	958.25
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves)				4,039.35	3,084.11				4,090.74	3,122.22
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				11.00	2.37	2.74	4.47	(1.85)	11.12	2.19
	1. Basic :	2.58	4.51	(1.81)	11.00	2.37	2.74	4.47	(1.85)	11.12	2.19
	2. Diluted :	2.58	4.51	(1.81)	11.00	2.37	2.74	4.47	(1.85)	11.12	2.19

Notes:

- The Audit Committee has reviewed these results and the Board of Directors has approved the above results at their meeting held on 28th May, 2022.
- The above financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind-AS") as specified under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 ("the Act") read with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015.
- The Company operates in one single primary segment viz., Agrochemicals. Hence, the disclosure as required under Ind AS 108 'Segment Reporting' is not given.
- Figures for the quarter ended 31.03.2022 and 31.03.2021 are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year and published year to date figures upto the third quarter of the respective financial years, which were subject to limited review.
- The Board of Directors has recommended a dividend of ₹ 2/- per equity share of ₹ 10/- each. The same is subject to approval of members of the Company in the Annual General Meeting.
- The figures for the corresponding previous periods/year have been regrouped/reclassified wherever considered necessary to confirm with the figures presented in the current period/year.

For Aimco Pesticides Limited
Sd/-
Elizabeth Shrivastava
Managing Director
DIN: 00184865

Date : 28.05.2022
Place : Mumbai

IITL GROUP
IITL PROJECTS LIMITED
CIN: L01110MH1994PLC082421
Regd. office : Office No. 101A, The Capital, G-Block, Plot No. C-70, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East, Mumbai - 400051.
Tel. No. 022-4325 0100, Email: iitlprojects@iitlgroup.com, Web: www.iitlprojects.com

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31.03.2022
(₹ in lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31.03.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2021	31.03.2020	31.03.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2021	31.03.2020
1.	Total income from operations	109.26	43.84	1,971.10	43.96	83.34	43.84	122.95	43.96
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(228.46)	(345.34)	1,068.60	(1,670.58)	(230.79)	(339.69)	1,065.72	(1,675.71)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(228.46)	(345.34)	1,068.60	(1,670.58)	(230.79)	(339.69)	1,065.72	(1,675.71)
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(228.44)	(345.31)	1,068.63	(1,672.29)	(230.77)	(339.66)	1,065.75	(1,677.42)
5.	Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(228.37)	(345.16)	1,068.82	(1,662.38)	(230.70)	(339.51)	1,065.94	(1,667.51)
6.	Equity share capital	499.09	499.09	499.09	499.09	499.09	499.09	499.09	499.09
7.	Reserve, excluding revaluation Reserve as per the Audited Balance Sheet	-	-	(5,748.65)	(6,817.47)	-	-	(5,780.89)	(6,846.83)
8.	Earnings per share (EPS) * - Basic and diluted ₹) (Face value : ₹ 10/- per share)	(4.58)	(6.92)	21.41	(33.51)	(4.62)	(6.81)	21.35	(33.61)

* Basic and Diluted EPS for all period except year ended 31.03.2021 and 31.03.2022 are not annualised.

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31.03.2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.iitlprojects.com.
- Qualified Opinion expressed by Independent Auditors on Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results:
 - IITL - Nimbus The Express Park View, a jointly controlled entity (the Firm) referred to therein has not provided for interest of Rs. 2,97,30,175/- for the year on unsecured loan taken by the firm. As a result the company share of profit from the firm and other current assets are over stated by Rs.40,07,700/- and consequently the profit for the year is over stated and reserve and surplus at the yearend is also over stated by an equal amount.
 - IITL - Nimbus The Hyde Park Noida a jointly controlled entity (the Firm) referred to therein has not provided for interest of Rs. 95,78,588/- for the period from 01.10.2021 to 31.03.2022 on unsecured loan taken by the firm. As a result the company share of loss from the firm and other current liabilities are under stated by Rs.47,89,294/- and consequently the loss for the year is under stated and reserve and surplus at the yearend is also under stated by an equal amount.

Management's Views on Audit Qualification(s) where the impact is quantified by the auditor:
The two projects, IITL - Nimbus The Express Park View and IITL Nimbus - The Hyde Park are in NCR Region. As per the NCR region, real estate scenario apparently has over 1 lakh units of unsold inventory as of March 2022. Due to COVID-19 and also increase in raw material cost, coupled with slow sales in these projects. The cash flows of these two firms have been adversely affected.
Given the unsold stock in hand, the cost of individual flats are not being realized as the market realizable value is lesser than the holding cost.
In the light of the above due to liquidity issue, the firms have not been able to provide the interest due on the loan. They have approached the lender for One Time Settlement.
The firm is pursuing settlement with the lender and is hopeful the matter shall be resolved during the current financial year.
The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee, approved by the Board at its respective meeting held on 27th May 2022.

For IITL PROJECTS LIMITED
Sd/-
D. B. Samal
Director
DIN : 00007256

Place : Mumbai
Date : May 27, 2022

Universal Starch-Chem Allied Ltd.
Regd. Office: Mhatre Pen Building, 2nd Floor, Senapati Bapat Marg, Dadar (W), Mumbai - 400 028. CIN NO. L24110MH1973PLC016247

Extract of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended on 31st March, 2022
Regulation 47(1) (b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015]
(₹ In lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended		
		31.03.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021	31.03.2021
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	13186.23	10672.69	10129.60	45845.44	29739.24	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	659.95	305.31	213.37	1579.50	723.23	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	659.95	305.31	213.37	1579.50	723.23	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	451.72	241.93	275.78	1143.82	636.05	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	451.77	242.05	275.90	1144.03	636.17	
6	Equity Share Capital	420	420	420	420	420	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				2019.27	884.24	
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - 1. Basic: 2. Diluted:	10.76	5.76	6.57	27.23	15.14	

Note:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity. (URL of the filings).
- The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.
- Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

For Universal Starch Chem Allied Limited
Sd/-
Jitendrasinh J Rawal
Chairman & Managing Director
Din: 00235016

Place: Mumbai
Date : 28.05.2022

ELEGANT MARBLES AND GRANI INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Registered Office: E-7/9, RIICO Industrial Area Abu Road - 307026, Rajasthan
CIN: L14101RJ1984PLC003134 website: www.elegantmarbles.com
Tel: 24939676/24960771/24911144 Fax: 91-22-24930782 E-mail: elegantmarbles@gmail.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022
(₹ in lakhs, except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	QUARTER ENDED			Year Ended		
		31-03-2022	31-12-2021	31-03-2021	31-03-2022	31-03-2021	31-03-2021
		(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	808.15	818.18	693.38	2,981.74	1,195.10	
2.	Net Profit/Loss for the period before Tax and Exceptional Items	71.13	4.75	5.27	313.26	(78.45)	
3.	Net Profit/Loss for the period before Tax after Exceptional Items	71.13	4.75	5.27	313.26	(78.45)	
4.	Net Profit/ Loss for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	76.42	8.95	4.87	268.86	(78.60)	
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(425.07)	(128.75)	201.74	1,407.56	2,171.06	
6.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (face value of ₹ 10 each)	366.00	366.00	366.00	366.00	366.00	
7.	Other Equity (Reserves) excluding Revaluation Reserve	-	-	-	10,183.76	8,776.19	
8.	Earnings Per Share (face value of ₹ 10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - 1. Basic: 2. Diluted:	2.09	0.24	0.13	7.35	(2.15)	

NOTES: (a) The above Audited Standalone Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on May 28, 2022. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have issued the Audit Report with unmodified opinion. (b) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended March 31, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the same is available on the website of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and the Company's website at www.elegantmarbles.com.

For Elegant Marbles & Grani Industries Ltd.
Sd/-
Rajesh Agrawal
Chairman & Managing Director

Place : Mumbai
Date : May 28, 2022.

ION EXCHANGE
Refreshing the Planet

Regd. Office: Ion Exchange (India) Limited, Ion House, Dr. E. Moses Road, Mahalaxmi, Mumbai - 400 011. | www.ionindia.com | CIN: L74999MH1964PLC014258

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2022
(INR in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		31.03.2021
		31.03.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	
1.	Revenue from operations	46,566	37,841	43,292	150,936	140,176
2.	Other income	1,927	716	996	4,613	3,678
3.	Total income	48,493	38,557	44,288	155,549	143,854
4.	Profit before tax	8,893	4,132	8,182	20,875	19,587
5.	Net profit after tax	6,622	3,047	6,283	15,422	14,597
6.	Total comprehensive income	6,421	3,053	6,447	15,275	14,692
7.	Paid-up equity share capital	1,467	1,467	1,467	1,467	1,467
8.	Other equity (excluding revaluation reserves)				75,275	61,231
9.	Earnings per equity share (EPS) (not annualised) [Refer note 4]					
	a) Basic EPS (INR)	53.86	24.79	51.11	125.44	118.75
	b) Diluted EPS (INR)	53.86	24.79	51.11	125.44	118.75

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2022
(INR in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Consolidated				
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		31.03.2021
		31.03.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	
1.	Revenue from operations	49,636	38,820	44,515	157,687	144,952
2.	Other income	2,118	537	1,379	4,170	3,309
3.	Total income	51,754	39,357	45,894	161,857	148,261
4.	Profit before tax	10,667	3,881	9,005	21,691	19,511
5.	Net profit after tax	8,320	2,803	7,048	16,169	14,333
6.	Total Comprehensive Income	8,107	2,806	7,273	16,069	14,306
7.	Paid-up equity share capital	1,423	1,423	1,423	1,423	1,423
8.	Other equity (excluding revaluation reserves)				64,143	

Get prediction sitting at home with Palm Print. Love, romance, sex, family relations, job, wealth, home happiness, house, education, marriage, children, luck, work, honor, sorrow, illness, etc. R. R. Mishra, Astrologer, Palmist, Numerologist, Vastu & Gems Specialist, Former TV & Press. Whatsapp & Mobile 9820113194. Watch on YouTube: आप और आपका भविष्य

CENTENIAL SURGICAL SUTURE LIMITED. Registered Office: F-29, MIDC, Murbad, Thane 421401, MAHARASHTRA. Telephone: 02524-222905. CIN: 199999MH1995PLC089759. Email ID: shareinvestor@centenialindia.com. Website: www.centenialindia.com. Statement of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2022. (Rs. In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31/03/2022	31/03/2021	31/03/2022	31/03/2021
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	1179.49	1237.25	1292.86	4447.12
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	28.53	34.77	15.89	107.45
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	28.53	34.77	15.89	107.45
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	8.16	23.47	(3.60)	62.71
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	8.16	23.47	(3.60)	62.71
6	Equity Share Capital	364.83	364.83	364.83	364.83
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the Previous Year	-	-	2477.39	2414.68
8	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.22	0.64	(0.10)	1.72
	(a) Basic	0.22	0.64	(0.10)	1.72
	(b) Diluted	0.22	0.64	(0.10)	1.72

Notes: 1) The above Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on May 28, 2022. 2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2022 under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed results are available on Company website www.centenialindia.com and BSE Limited website: www.bseindia.com.

KANSAI PAINT NEROLAC. कान्सई नेरोलॉक पेन्ट्स लिमिटेड. नोंदीकृत कार्यालय: नेरोलॉक हाऊस, गणपतराव कदम मार्ग, लोअर फेल, मुंबई - ४०० ०१३, महाराष्ट्र. Regd. Office: F-29 MIDC, Murbad, Thane 421401, Maharashtra. Phone: 02524-222905. Website: www.nerolac.com. १० व्या वार्षिक सर्वसाधारण सभेसंदर्भात भागधारकांना सूचना. याद्वारे सूचना देण्यात येत आहे की, कंपनीची १० व्या वार्षिक सर्वसाधारण सभा (एजीएम) एजीएम आयोजित करण्यासाठी जारी एजीएमच्या सूचनेत विहित विषयांवर विचारविनिमय करण्यासाठी गुस्कार, दि. २३ जून, २०२२ रोजी स. ११.०० वा. (भा. प्र. वे.) दिवशी ऑनलाईन (व्हिडीओ कॉन्फरन्सिंग (व्हिडीओ) वा अड ऑडिओ व्हिड्युअल मीन्स (ओएलवीएम) च्या माध्यमातून आयोजित करण्यात येत आहे. कोविड-१९ महामारीच्या अनुषंगाने काँग्रेस कामकाज मंत्रालयाद्वारे (एमसीए) जारी परिपत्रक क्रमांक क्र. २१/२०२१, दि. १४.१२.२०२१ सहवाचन परिपत्रक क्र. १४ / २०२१, दि. ०८ एप्रिल, २०२०, परिपत्रक क्र. १०/२०२०, दि. १३.०४.२०२०, परिपत्रक क्र. २०/२०२० दि. ०५ मे, २०२२, परिपत्रक क्र. ०२ / २०२१, दि. १३ जानेवारी, २०२१ (एमसीए परिपत्रक) तसेच भारतीय प्रतिभूती व विनियम मंडळाद्वारे विस्तृत सेबी परिपत्रक क्रमांक SEBI / HO / CFD / CMD1 / CIR / P / 2021 / ११ दि. १२ मे, २०२० (सेबी परिपत्रक) व कंपनीचा कायदा, २०१३ च्या संलग्न तरतुदी व भारतीय प्रतिभूती व विनियम मंडळ (सूची अनिवार्यता व विमोचन आवश्यकता) विनियमन, २०१५ च्या अंदाजानुसार एजीएम सामायिक डिवायस भागधारकांच्या प्रत्यक्ष उपस्थितीविना आयोजित करण्यात येत आहे. एजीएममध्ये सहभागी होण्याकरिताचे निदेश एजीएमच्या सूचनेत दिलेले आहेत तसेच कंपनीचा कायदा, २०१३चे अनुच्छेद १०३ अंतर्गत व्हिडीओ/ओएलवीएमच्या माध्यमातून एजीएममध्ये उपस्थित राहणाऱ्या भागधारकांची उपस्थिती कोमंकारिता गणली जाईल. एसीएम परिपत्रके व सेबी परिपत्रकांच्या अनुपालनांतर्गत ज्या भागधारकांचे ई-मेल पते कंपनी/डिवायसिटी पार्टिसिपंट्सकडे नोंदवलेले असतील त्या भागधारकांना वितीची वर्ष २०२१-२२ करिताच्या वार्षिक अहवालासमवेत (वार्षिक अहवाल) एजीएमची सूचना इलेक्ट्रॉनिक माध्यमातून पाठवण्यात येत आहे. एजीएमची सूचा व वार्षिक अहवाल कंपनीची वेबसाइट www.nerolac.com वर तसेच बीएसई लिमिटेडची वेबसाइट www.bseindia.com वर व नॅशनल स्टॉक एक्सचेंज ऑफ इंडिया लिमिटेडची वेबसाइट www.nseindia.com वरील उपलब्ध असले. इलेक्ट्रॉनिक माध्यमातून एजीएममध्ये विचारविनिमय करायलाच्य़ा विषयांसंदर्भात आपल्या समासदनाचा पटीस ई-मेलद्वारे तसेच एजीएमच्या सारखेच ई-मेलद्वारे मतदान करण्यासाठी कंपनी सुविधा उपलब्ध करून देत आहे. भागधारकांना इलेक्ट्रॉनिक माध्यमातून मतदानाची सुविधा उपलब्ध करून देण्यासाठी कंपनीने नॅशनल सेक्युरिटीज डिपॉझिट लिमिटेड (एनएसडीएल) यांच्यासमवेत करार केलेला आहे. ई-मतदानाकरिताचे निदेश एजीएमच्या सूचनेत दिलेले आहेत. ज्या भागधारकांचे ई-मेल पता यापूर्वीच कंपनी/डिवायसिटी पार्टिसिपंट्सकडे नोंदवलेले असतील त्यांनी एजीएमच्या सूचनेत दिल्याप्रमाणे ई-मतदानाकरिताच्या निदेशाचे पालन करावे. कागदपत्री स्वरूपातील भागधारक किंवा ज्यांची ई-मेल पते कंपनी/डिवायसिटी पार्टिसिपंट्सकडे नोंदवलेले नसतील अशा भागधारकांनी एजीएममध्ये ई-मतदानाकरिता युरा आयडी व पासवर्ड प्राप्त करणे व ई-मेल आयडीच्या नोंदीकरणकरिता खालील प्रक्रियेचे पालन करावे: १. तुमचा ई-मेल पता डिवायसिटी पार्टिसिपंट्सकडे (इलेक्ट्रॉनिक स्वरूपात भागधारकाकरिता) / कंपनी (कागदपत्री स्वरूपातील भागधारकाकरिता) नोंदवलेला नसल्यास तुम्ही दि. १३ जून, २०२२ रोजी साय. ५.०० वा. (भा. प्र. वे.) अथवा तत्पूर्वीच वार्षिक अहवालासमवेत एजीएमची सूचना प्राप्त करण्यासाठी खालील प्रक्रियेचे पालन करून नोंदीकरण करू शकता: ए) https://tcp1.linkintime.co.in/Email/Reg/Email_Register.html या लिंकवर संपर्क साधा. बी) dropdown वरून कंपनीचे नाव Kansai Nerolac Paints Limited निवडा. सी) संबंधित जागांमध्ये तपशील जसे डीपीआयडी व क्लायंट आयडी (इलेक्ट्रॉनिक स्वरूपात भागधारक असल्यास) / फोलिओ क्र. व प्रमाणपत्र क्र. (कागदपत्री स्वरूपातील भागधारक असल्यास) भागधारकाचे नाव, पत्ता, मोबाइल क्र. व ई-मेल आयडी मनुू करा. डी) सीस्टीमकडून तुम्हाला मोबाइल क्र. व ई-मेल आयडीवर ओटीपी पाठवण्यात येईल. ई) मोबाइल क्र. व ई-मेल आयडीवर प्राप्त ओटीपी मनुू करा. एफ) submit बटणावर क्लिक करा. जी) सीस्टीम नंतर वार्षिक अहवालासमवेत एजीएमची सूचना प्राप्त करण्यासाठी ई-मेल पत्त्याचे नोंदीकरण निश्चित करील. २. कागदपत्री स्वरूपात भागधारक असलेल्यांनी ई-मतदानाकरिता युरा आयडी व पासवर्ड प्राप्त करण्यासाठी फोलिओ क्रमांक, भागधारकाचे नाव, शेअर प्रमाणपत्राची (पुढील व मागील) स्कॅन केलेली प्रत, पत्ता (पत्ता कार्डची स्व-साक्षात्कृत स्कॅन केलेली प्रत), आधार (आधार कार्डची स्व-साक्षात्कृत स्कॅन केलेली प्रत) आदी तपशील evoting@sdli.co.in येथे ई-मेलद्वारे पाठवावा. ३. डीमॅटरी स्वरूपात भागधारक असल्यास ई-मतदानाकरिता युरा आयडी व पासवर्ड प्राप्त करण्यासाठी कृपया डीपी आयडी व क्लायंट आयडी (१६ अंकी डीपी आयडी + क्लायंट आयडी वा १६ अंकी लाभाशी आयडी), नाव, क्लायंट मास्टर व एकत्रित लेखा अहवालाची प्रत, पत्ता (पत्ता कार्डची स्व-साक्षात्कृत स्कॅन केलेली प्रत), आधार (आधार कार्डची स्व-साक्षात्कृत स्कॅन केलेली प्रत) आदी तपशील evoting@sdli.co.in येथे ई-मेलद्वारे पाठवावा. तुम्ही डीमॅट स्वरूपात सीयूऱिटी धारण केलेले व्यक्तिगत भागधारक असल्यास कृपया एजीएमच्या सूचनेत विहित टप्पा १ (ए) मध्ये विहित पद्धतीनुसार लॉग इन पद्धती अर्थात डीमॅट स्वरूपातील सीयूऱिटी धारण केलेल्या व्यक्तिगत भागधारकाकरिता ई-मतदान व आभासी मतदानात सहभागी होण्याकरिताची लॉग इन पद्धत पाहावी. कंपनीद्वारे पूर्वी घोषित, दि. २२ नोव्हेंबर, २०२१ रोजी प्रदानित १२.५% (र. १.२५ प्रतिशेअर) अंतर्गत लाभाशाब्दिकित संचालक मंडळाने वर्षाकरिता १०.०% (र. १.०० प्रतिशेअर) अंतिम लाभाशाब्दी संपादन केले आहे. त्यानुसार नव वर्षे घोषित २०.०% (र. २.०० प्रतिशेअर) च्या विषय लाभाशाब्दिकित फूड ५.२५% (र. ५.२५ प्रतिशेअर) च्या सुलभतेत दि. ३१ मार्च, २०२२ रोजी संपल्याच्या वर्षाकरिता फूड २.५% (र. २.२५ प्रतिशेअर) इतका लाभाशाब्दिकित आयडीएम व लाभाशाब्दीय निमित्ताने कंपनीचे सभासदांचे सभासदांचे रजिस्टर व शेअर ट्रांसफर बुक्स शुक्रवार, दि. १० जून, २०२२ ते गुस्कार, दि. २३ जून, २०२२ रोजी दिवस समाविष्ट) दरम्यान बंद राहतील. लाभाशाब्दीय घोषित शाल्यास, तो गुस्कार, दि. १ जून, २०२२ रोजीनुसार कंपनीच्या सभासदांच्या रजिस्टरमध्ये नावे नोंद असलेल्या तसेच डिवायसिटीद्वारे तयार करण्यात आलेल्या, गुस्कार, दि. १ जून, २०२२ रोजीनुसार लाभाशी व सीयूऱिटी मध्ये लाभाशी धाक म्हणून नावे नोंद असलेल्या भागधारकांना मंडळावर, दि. २८ जून, २०२२ रोजी वा तत्पूर्वीच प्रदान करण्यात येईल, जो लागू असल्याप्रमाणे उद्दाम कर कपातीच्या अधीन असेल. कंपनी आल्यास भागधारकांना नॅशनल अॅक्टिंगेड क्लिअरिंग हाऊस (एनएससीए) च्या माध्यमातून इलेक्ट्रॉनिक स्वरूपात देणे दिव्हिडेड जमा करण्याची सुविधा उपलब्ध करून देत आहे. कोविड - १९ महामारीच्या अनुषंगाने व दिव्हिडेड वॉन्टेन्सच्या प्रत्यक्ष पाठवणीत येत असलेल्या अडथळांचा विचार करता कपातीची स्वरूपातील भागधारक असलेल्या व इलेक्ट्रॉनिक माध्यमातून सादरीकरणची सुविधा प्राप्त करू इच्छिणाऱ्या भागधारकांनी त्यांचा ज्वीनरम बँक खाते तपशील (कोअर बँकिंग, सोल्युशन्स आधारित खाते क्रमांक, १ अंकी एमआयसीआर व ११ अंकी आयएफसीसी कोड) तसेच त्यांचा फोलिओ क्रमांक आदी तपशील कंपनी वा कंपनीचे रजिस्ट्रार व शेअर ट्रांसफर बँक अर्थात ट्रायएअर कन्स्ट्रुटेड स्टॉक एक्सचेंज लिमिटेड यांच्याकडे सादर करावे. डीमॅटरीव्हिडेड स्वरूपातील भागधारक असलेल्या भागधारकांनी कृपया सदर तपशील त्यांच्या संबंधित डिवायसिटी पार्टिसिपंट्सकडे जमा करावे. विविध वर्ष २०२० च्या अनुपालनांतर्गत दि. १ एप्रिल, २०२० पासून भागधारकांना प्राप्त होणारे लाभाभागी उत्पन्न करपात आहे व कंपनीला विहित द्यावे भागधारकांना प्रतिसादित लाभाशाब्दीय उद्दाम कर कपात करणे आवश्यक आहे. विविध श्रेणींच्या विहित द्यावे भागधारकांनी कृपया वितीची कायदा, २०२० व त्यातील सुधारणा वाचाव्यात. यासंदर्भात पालन करावयाच्या प्रक्रियेवरील अधिक तपशीलकरिता भागधारकांनी एजीएमची सूचना वाचनी. एमसीएद्वारे जारी सर्वसाधारण परिपत्रक क्र. २१/२०२१, दि. १४ डिसेंबर, २०२१ सहवाचन परिपत्रक क्र. ०२/२०२१, दि. १३ जानेवारी, २०२१ व सर्वसाधारण परिपत्रक क्र. २०/२०२०, दि. ०५ मे, २०२० च्या अनुपालनांतर्गत कंपनीला इलेक्ट्रॉनिक माध्यमातून कोगोही भागधारकास त्यांचा बँक खात्याचा तपशील उपलब्ध नसल्याने, लाभाशाब्दीय प्रदान कता व आल्यास कंपनी अशा भागधारकांना टपालद्वारे दिव्हिडेड वॉन्टेन्स/बँक यांची पाठवणी करील. कान्सई नेरोलॉक पेन्ट्स लिमिटेडकरिता सही / - टीकापत्र: मुंबई, दिनांक: २० मे, २०२२ जी. टी. गोविंदराजन कंपनी सचिव

RR METALMAKERS INDIA LIMITED. Registered Office: B-001/1 & B-002, Ground Floor, Atiag Hill Warehousing Complex Ltd. Barkai Hill, Near, Sahi Path Road, Wadli, E, Mumbai - 400037, Maharashtra. Extract of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2022. (Rs. In Lakhs [Except EPS]).

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone Financial Results		Consolidated Financial Results	
		Quarters Ended	For the Year Ended	Quarters Ended	For the Year Ended
		31/03/2022	31/03/2021	31/03/2022	31/03/2021
1	Revenue from operations	3,853.18	3,541.19	12,419.52	11,068.49
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(89.78)	473.57	(246.06)	281.94
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(89.78)	473.57	(246.06)	281.94
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(35.44)	384.24	(190.22)	192.07
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(33.59)	474.40	(188.37)	282.23
6	Equity Share Capital		781.07		698.50
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year		(211.85)		24.42
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)	(0.47)	5.50	(2.54)	2.75
9	Basic	(0.47)	5.50	(2.54)	2.75
10	Diluted	(0.47)	5.50	(2.54)	2.75

Note: a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and Year ended Financial Results ended March 31, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (http://rrmetal.com). b) The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in its meeting held on 27/05/2022. c) The above results are in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (IND-AS) as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read with the relevant rules issued regrouped / restated wherever necessary thereunder and other accounting principles generally accepted in India. Accordingly, previous period's figures have been reclassified.

By order of the Board of Directors
For RR Metalmakers India Limited
Virat Shah - (Chairman, DIN- 00764118)

Mumbai, 27/05/2022

TATA MUTUAL FUND NOTICE. Unitholders are hereby informed about the declaration of Income Distribution cum capital withdrawal under the Monthly Payout / Reinvestment of Income Distribution cum capital withdrawal option * of the following schemes. The record date for the same is 03 June, 2022.

Schemes - Plan / Option Name	Gross income distribution cum capital withdrawal amount per unit (**)	Face value per unit (₹)	NAV (₹) as on 26 May, '22
Tata Hybrid Equity Fund - Regular Plan*	0.30	10.00	67.1593
Tata Hybrid Equity Fund - Direct Plan*	0.30	10.00	75.4833
Tata Equity Savings Fund - Regular Plan*	0.051	10.00	14.6865
Tata Equity Savings Fund - Direct Plan*	0.051	10.00	17.209

* (Monthly Income Distribution cum capital withdrawal is not assured & is subject to the availability of distributable surplus). Pursuant to payment of Income Distribution cum capital withdrawal, the NAV of the scheme would fall to the extent of the payout & statutory levy (if applicable). Unitholders kindly note that amounts are distributed out of investors capital (i.e., Equalisation Reserve), which is part of sale price of the unit that represents realized gains. ** Payment of Income Distribution cum capital withdrawal is subject to Tax deducted at source (TDS) at applicable rates and other statutory levies if any. Income Distribution cum capital withdrawal is subject to availability & adequacy of distributable surplus on the record date. All unitholders holding units under the above-mentioned option of the scheme as at close of business hours, on the record date shall be eligible for dividend. Considering the volatile nature of markets, the Trustees reserves the right to restrict the quantum of Income Distribution cum capital withdrawal upto the per unit distributable surplus available on the record date in case of fall in the market. Applicable for units held in non-demat form: Income Distribution cum capital withdrawal will be paid to those Unitholders whose names appear in the Register of Unitholders under the Payout/Reinvestment of Income Distribution cum capital withdrawal option of the aforesaid plan as on record date. These payouts would be done to the last bank/address details updated in our records. Applicable for units held in demat form: Income Distribution cum capital withdrawal will be paid to those Unitholders/Beneficial Owners maintained by the Depositories under the Payout/Reinvestment of Income Distribution cum capital withdrawal option of the aforesaid plan as on record date. These payouts would be done to the last bank/address details updated in Depository Participant(s) records. Mutual Fund Investments are subject to market risks, read all scheme related documents carefully.

ION EXCHANGE Refreshing the Planet. Regd. Office: Ion Exchange (India) Limited, Ion House, Dr. E. Moses Road, Mahalaxmi, Mumbai - 400 011. | www.ionindia.com | CIN: L74999MH1964PLC014258. EXTRACT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2022. (INR IN Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31.03.2022 Audited (refer note 3)	31.12.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2021 Audited (refer note 3)	31.03.2022 Audited
1.	Revenue from operations	46,566	37,841	43,292	150,936
2.	Other income	1,927	716	996	4,613
3.	Total income	48,493	38,557	44,288	155,549
4.	Profit before tax	8,893	4,132	8,182	20,875
5.	Net profit after tax	6,622	3,047	6,283	15,422
6.	Total comprehensive income	6,622	3,053	6,447	15,275
7.	Paid-up equity share capital	1,467	1,467	1,467	1,467
8.	Other equity (excluding revaluation reserves)				75,275
9.	Earnings per equity share (EPS) (not annualised) [Refer note 4]				
a)	Basic EPS (INR)	53.86	24.79	51.11	125.44
b)	Diluted EPS (INR)	53.86	24.79	51.11	118.75

Notes: 1) The Board of Directors has recommended a dividend of 100% for the year 2021-22. 2) The above financial results which are published in accordance with Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ('Listing Regulations') have been reviewed by the Audit Committee at a meeting held on 27th May 2022 and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 27th May 2022. The financial results are prepared in accordance with the Ind AS prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies. 3) The figures of last quarter are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the unaudited year to date figures upto the third quarter ended 31st December of the respective years which were subjected to limited review. 4) Earnings per equity share includes Ind AS impact of consolidation of 2,368,939 (2020-21: 2,368,939) equity shares and 4,675 (2020-21: 4,675) equity shares held by IEL Shareholding (Staff Welfare) Trusts and HML Shareholding (Staff Welfare) Trusts respectively. 5) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and year ended 31st March 2022 filed with BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full formats of standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and year ended 31st March 2022 are available on the stock exchanges website at www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com as well as on the company website at www.ionindia.com. 6) The figures for the corresponding previous periods have been regrouped/reclassified, wherever necessary, to make them comparable.

For Ion Exchange (India) Limited
Rajesh Sharma
Chairman and Managing Director

Place : Mumbai
Date : 27th May 2022

TRIOCHEM PRODUCTS LIMITED. CIN : L24249MH1972PLC015544, www.triochemproducts.com. Regd. Off : Sambava Chamber, 4th Floor, Sir P.M. Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001. Extract of statement of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31st March, 2022. (Rs. in lakhs - except otherwise stated)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31-03-2022 Audited	31-12-2021 Unaudited	31-03-2021 Audited	31-03-2022 Audited
1	Total Income from operations	268.08	315.10	781.02	938.64
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	86.50	77.36	(6.04)	176.32
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	86.50	77.36	(6.04)	176.32
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	63.37	59.47	(5.59)	132.28
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(2.42)	2.63	(1.36)	1.20
6	Equity share capital (Face value Rs.10/- per share)	24.50	24.50	24.50	24.50
7	Other Equity				1,280.16
8	Earnings per share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	25.87	24.27	(2.28)	53.99
a)	Basic (not annualised)	25.87	24.27	(2.28)	53.99
b)	Diluted (not annualised)	25.87	24.27	(2.28)	53.99

Notes: 1) The above audited financial results of the Company for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022 have been reviewed by the Audit committee of the Board and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on May 28, 2022. 2) The Audited financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS), the provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 (the Act), as applicable and guidelines issued by the Securities and Exchange Board of India (SEBI). 3) The Company operates in single segment only, i.e. chemical and pharmaceuticals; therefore, disclosure requirement of Indian Accounting Standard (Ind AS-108) 'Segment Reporting' is not applicable. 4) The figure for quarter ended March 31, 2022 and March 31, 2021 are the balancing figures between audited figures for the full financial year and the reviewed year-to-date figures up to the third quarter of the relevant financial year. 5) The Company's operations for the financial year have been impacted by the spread of Covid-19. The Management of the Company has assessed the impact of the pandemic on its financial statements / position such as trade receivables, investments, inventories, trade payables and based on its best judgement and reasonable estimate, has concluded that there are no material adjustments required in the Financial Statements. The Company has carried out this assessment based on available internal and external sources of information upto the date of approval of these financial statements and believes that the impact of COVID-19 is not material to these financial statements and expects to recover the carrying amount of its assets. However the impact assessment of Covid-19 is a continuous process, given the uncertainties associated with its duration and nature, it is not possible to estimate the future impact as at the date of approval of this financial statement. The Company continues to monitor the economic effects of the pandemic while taking steps to improve its execution efficiencies and the financial outcome. 6) The Indian Parliament has approved the Code on Social Security, 2020 which would impact the contributions by the company towards Provident Fund and Gratuity. The Ministry of Labour and Employment has released draft rules for the Code on Social Security, 2020 on November 13, 2020, and has invited suggestions from stakeholders which are under active consideration by the Ministry. The Company will assess the impact and its evaluation once the subject rules are notified and will give appropriate impact in its financial statements in the period in which, the Code becomes effective and the related rules to determine the financial impact are published. 7) The Corresponding figures of the previous quarter / year have been regrouped, restated and reclassified to make them comparable wherever necessary. 8) The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of consolidated financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website, www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.triochemproducts.com.

FOR TRIOCHEM PRODUCTS LIMITED
Sd/-
RAMU S. DECORA
DIRECTOR
DIN: 00312369

Place : Mumbai
Dated : 28th May, 2022

COLINZ LABORATORIES LIMITED. A-101, Pratik Ind. Estate, Next to Fortis Hospital, Mulund-Goregaon Link Road, Mumbai - 400 078. (CIN NO : L24200MH1986PLC041128). "EXTRACTS OF AUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH, 2022" (Rs. In "Lacs")

S. No.	PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED	
		Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	Audited
		31-Mar-22	31-Dec-21	31-Mar-21	31-Mar-22
1	Revenue from Operations	165.27	162.07	170.87	714.50
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items).	12.40	10.81	5.94	48.03
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items).	12.40	10.81	5.94	48.03
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items).	7.01	8.56	5.93	33.93
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period(Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period(after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income(Net of Tax).	3.80	6.95	4.38	39.61
6	Equity Share Capital(Face Value of Rs. 10/- each).	354.50	354.50	354.50	354.50
7	Earning Per Share (Face value of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised) (In Rs.)				
	1) Basic	0.15	0.19	0.13	0.74
	2) Diluted	0.15	0.19	0.13	0.74

NOTES :- 1) The above Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 28th May, 2022. 2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the Financial Results is available on the website of BSE at www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.findoc-cll.in. 3) The above results of the Company have been audited by the Statutory Auditors and they have issued an unqualified audit opinion on the same. 4) Previous period figures have been regrouped/rearranged/reclassified, wherever necessary. For and on behalf of the Board COLINZ LABORATORIES LTD. CIN NO : L24200MH1986PLC041128 Dr. MANI L. S. (Director & Company Secretary) (DIN NO : 00825886) MUMBAI, 28th May, 2022.

DELTA MANUFACTURING LIMITED. Regd. Office: Plot No. B- 87, MIDC Area, Ambad, Nashik - 422010. CIN - L32109MH1982PLC028280. Phone: +91 253 2382238/67 Fax: +91 253 2382926 Email ID: secretarial@dmtd.in Website: www.deltamagnets.com. EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022. (INR in lakhs unless specified)

Sr No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended
		March 31, 2022	March 31, 2022	March 31, 2021
		Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	2,560.75	8,888.58	2,510.11
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items #)	(427.17)	(1,123.63)	5.69
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items #)	(506.42)	1,443.08	5.69
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(313.41)	1,158.38	305.27
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(115.11)	1,842.85	433.19
6	Equity Share Capital	1,085.11	1,085.11	1,085.11
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-